09-17	-2002			
TENTS ONLY TO THE H		PATENTS ONLY		
TO THE H		TRADEMAR copy thereof		
10222	23395		4.11	
1. Name of conveying party(ies) JaeChon JO JongMin KIM SungOh AHN JaeYoung CHOI Kazumi MORIKAWA Yoshitake KANBE Masahiro NISHIMOTO MyungHwa KIM Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [XX] No	Name: <u>C</u> Address: <u>5</u> <u>T</u> <u>J</u>	1, Ukima 5-chome okyo 115-8543 APAN	KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
Nature of conveyance:				
[x] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Security Agreement [] Merger Execution Date: March 27, 2002	[] Other			
Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this docume the application is: Date	ent is being filed togeth	er with a new appli	cation, the execution date	
A. Patent Application No(s). 10/149,749	B. Patent No(s).		
	1 1 1 1 1			
Additional numbers at		DV/ No.		
Additional numbers att	7,700			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		[XX] No applications and pa One(1		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	6. Number of a	applications and pa One (1	1) horized to be charged:	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W.	Number of a Amount of fi	applications and pa One (1 ee enclosed or auti \$40.06	horized to be charged:	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not WARDELR1 00000089 10149749 1 40.00 OP	Number of a Amount of fi	applications and pa One (1 ee enclosed or auti \$40.06	1) horiżed to be charged: 0	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info original document.	6. Number of a 7. Amount of f 8. PTO Form-2 Use This Space	applications and pa One (1 ee enclosed or aut \$40.00	horized to be charged: o t of \$40.00 is attached.	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not 11 40.00 OP 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info original document. Norman J. Latker (Reg. No. 19,963)	6. Number of a 7. Amount of fi 8. PTO Form-2 Use This Space	applications and pa One (1 ee enclosed or aut \$40.00	horized to be charged: o t of \$40.00 is attached. ned copy is a true copy of	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info original document.	6. Number of a 7. Amount of f 8. PTO Form-2 Use This Space	applications and pa One (1 ee enclosed or aut \$40.00	horized to be charged: o t of \$40.00 is attached.	

PATENT REEL: 013284 FRAME: 0866

ASSIGNMENT

	(I) JaeCho	n JO		
	(2) JongMi	n KIM		
(1=6) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)SungOh	AHN		
		ng CHOI	-	
	* •	MORIKAWA	• -	
	37 . 1 44	ake KANBE		••
-				
	() ===================================	7777		
	(0)			
	In consider	ration of the sum of one	dollar (\$1.00) and oth	her good and valuable consid- (s) to assign, and hereby does
[7] Insert name of Assignee	CHUGA	I SEIYAKU KABUSH	IKI KAISHA	
Insert address of Assignee	of 5-1, U	kima 5-chome, Ki	ta-ku, Tokyo l	15-8543 Japan
	States, its territo		ossessions, in the inve	and interest for the United ntion, and all applications for mown as
(8) Insert Identification of	3-ETH	L-, 3-PROPYL- OF	R 3-BUTYL-CHROM	AN AND THIOCHROMAN
Invention, such es Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	DRIVAT	IVES		Foreign Application of Case No.
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	for which the unoof America		euted an application fo	or patent in the United States
(10) Alternative identification	U.S. applica	ition Serial Number		
for liled applications	filed	y »·		
divisional or reissue application Assignee may deem necessary or 2) The undersigned agree concerning this application or c sible in obtaining evidence and g 3) The undersigned agree States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(ting the invention and improves ceedings regarding the invention	is thereof and also to expedient or essential (s) to execute all paperontinuation or division of the continuation of division (s) to perform all after (s) to communicate to ments thereof, and we authorize(s) and resid application or interest, and hereby	execute separate assignment to its full protection and to its full protection and ers necessary in connect on or re-issue thereof and intereference. Firmative acts which may be the Assignee or represential, upon request, but with any division or divisions coverants that he has (nents in connection of title in and to the in ion with any interfered to cooperate with U be necessary to obtain the cooperate to me thout expense to me or continuing application have) full right	envention hereby transferred, ence which may be declared to Assignee in every way posain a grant of a valid United ets known to me (us) respectus), testify in any legal proany and all Letters Patents of atlons thereof to the said Asto convey the entire interest
6) The undersigned hereb	y grant(s) the firm of	Browdy and Neimack I	he power to insert or	n this assignment any further
identification which may be necordation of this document.				·
benefit of the heirs, executors, a	dministrators, success	ors and/or assigns of the	Assignee.	assigns, and shall inure to the
In witness whereof, execut	led by the undersigne	d on the date(s) opposite	the undersigned nam	e(s).
(11 Date March 27, 2002	Name of Inventor	- Jack	- 41	JaeChon JO
(2) Date March 27, 2002	Name of Inventor	2002. 2.27 Basel	ong Min	JongMin KIM
(3) Date March 27, 2003	2Name of Inventor	mod	- Ahn Sury	the SungOh AHN
(4) Date March 27, 200	2Name of Inventor	Arai Jac	Tang	JaeYoung CHOI
(5) Date March 27, 2001	2 Name of Inventor		Information PA	TENT Kazumi MORIKAWA
RECORDED. 03/	11/2002	\mathcal{O}_{i} , i , i	/ KEEL 01979	4 FRAIVIE: U867